
Strategic Enrollment Services and Student Executive Council Sponsored Events 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017  Welcome Back Snacks    10am   and   5pm 

Wednesday, January 18, 2017  Welcome Back Snacks   10am   and  5pm 

Wednesday, January 25, 2017  Turn Up Wednesday      12 – 1pm   Center City Café  

Tuesday, January 31, 2017  Ugly Sweater Party/Contest  12pm 

Wednesday, February 8, 2017  Hidden Colors Documentary Film Kerney Hall 5pm 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017  Love & Chocolate Day   All Day 

Wednesday, February 15, 2017  70’s Day   - Soul Train   All Day 

Friday, February 24, 2017 “Learning From the Past, Living For the Present and Looking 

Towards the Future”   Kearny Hall 6pm  

Wednesday, March 1, 2017  Mind, Body and Soul           Kerney Hall 12pm – 2pm 

“Know Your Worth” Heart to Heart discussions 

Wednesday, March 8, 2017  Building Self Esteem   12pm Kerney Hall 

Tuesday, March 21, 2017  Dress and Grooming  12pm Kerney Hall 

Tuesday, March 28, 2017  Juggling Life    12pm Kerney Hall 

Saturday, April 8, 2017   Washington D.C. Trip  JKC  $5.00 students  $10.00  

         Guest & Staff 

 

Friday, April 21, 2017 Sip and Paint with Jazz  6pm Center City Café  $5.00  

     students $10.00 Staff 

Thursday, April 27, 2017  Spring Day 

 

 


